A WILO BRAND
501S J56MOTORPUMP™ — 3500 RPM
304SS, 60 Hz, 1.25 X 1 X 5.5 NPT
D1454 501SASSY D501SJ56 CS07J56 S501SJ56 501S3500J56 K23
Scot Pump, A Wilo Brand
+1-262-377-7000
4.99 2.16
4.76
3.79
3.24
O
L
1PHASE
TEFC
AB
4.20
1 INCH DISCH 9.37
3.191.25
INCH
SUCT
2X
1/4
NPT
1/4
NPT
DRAWING DEPICTS 56J 1PHASE TEFC MOTOR
ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
3.38
.954.15
R.22
.51
6.50
.44
2.13 2.00
2.50 1.56
3.50
1.69
3.88
5.50
1.50
.44
2.88
1.71
2.21
90°
.179
Motor Dimensions
NEMA   J56 Frame   3500 RPM
HP Type
3 Phase 1 Phase
L O AB L O AB
0.50 ODP 8.26 6.46 3.32 9.06 8.37 3.25
0.75 ODP 8.65 6.46 3.32 9.56 8.37 3.25
1.0 ODP 8.65 6.46 3.32 9.81 8.37 3.25
1.5 ODP 9.04 6.46 3.32 10.31 8.37 3.25
2.0 ODP 9.44 6.46 3.32 10.31 8.37 3.25
3.0 ODP 10.22 6.46 3.32 10.84 8.37 3.25
0.50 TEFC 9.48 7.33 5.87 9.43 8.10 5.31
0.75 TEFC 9.48 7.33 5.87 9.43 8.10 5.31
1.0 TEFC 10.27 7.33 5.87 10.59 8.10 5.31
1.5 TEFC 11.06 7.33 5.87 10.59 8.10 5.31
2.0 TEFC 11.85 7.33 5.87 11.77 8.10 5.31
3.0 TEFC 13.03 7.33 5.87 12.16 8.10 5.31
1
2
H
7153
4
40
89
24
73
Key Part Name Stainless
1 Case 304SS
2 PPS GF
24 304SS
40
53 Base
71 304SS
73
89 Standard
Construction Options
Drinking Water
System Component
NSF/ANSI 61
ALSO CLFD IN
ACCORDANCE WITH
NSF/ANSI 372
BuyThisPump.com Rep lacement       Repa ir        Parts       Serv ice P u m p So l u t i o n s  # 1  C o r p o r a t i o n
Franksv i l l e ,  W I  USABuyThisPump.com Rep lacement       Repa ir        Parts       Serv ice P u m p So l u t i o n s  # 1  C o r p o r a t i o n
Franksv i l l e ,  W I  USA
Scot Pump, A Wilo Brand
+1-262-377-7000
A WILO BRAND
501S J56MOTORPUMP™ — 3500 RPM
304SS, 60 Hz, 1.25 X 1 X 5.5 NPT
Parts
501S3500
K23
PartsPartsPartsPartsPerformance Curve
0%
10%
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%
70%
0
20
40
60
80
100
120
140
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
Ef
fi
ci
en
cy
 (
%
)
H
ea
d
 (
ft
)
Head (ft)
Efficiency (%)
0.0
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
P
ow
er
 (
h
p
)
Power (hp)
0
5
10
15
20
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
N
P
S
H
r
(f
t)
Capacity (gpm)
NPSHr (ft)
5.50"
5.25"
4.50"
5.00"
3.63"
4.13"
Performance Curve Pump 501S
Number: 40.000.756S
1.00     S.G.
70.0 oF
3500 RPM Max Sphere: 1/8"
60 Hz PEICL 0.811.25 X 1.0 X 5.5
Imp. Type: Enclosed
3/25/2019
BuyThisPump.com Rep lacement       Repa ir        Parts       Serv ice P u m p So l u t i o n s  # 1  C o r p o r a t i o n
Franksv i l l e ,  W I  USA
A WILO BRAND
501S J56MOTORPUMP™ — 3500 RPM
304SS, 60 Hz, 1.25 X 1 X 5.5 NPT
Parts
E501SJ56
K23
Scot Pump, A Wilo Brand
+1-262-377-7000
1
2
24
71
4
73
40
53
89
Key Part Name Part Number
1
2 3301048
4
24*+ 110.000.190
40* 104.000.171
53 3301100
71
73* 137.003.072
89*
101.000.173
101.000.236
101.000.103
101.000.120
101.000.239
101.000.110
KIT
3 Phase: 1 Phase:
118.000.677 118.000.677.1
118.000.677C 118.000.677C.1
118.000.677D 118.000.677D.1
118.000.677A 118.000.677A.1
118.000.677B 118.000.677B.1
118.000.677E 118.000.677E.1
BuyThisPump.com Rep lacement       Repa ir        Parts       Serv ice P u m p So l u t i o n s  # 1  C o r p o r a t i o n
Franksv i l l e ,  W I  USA
Scot Pump, A Wilo Brand
+1-262-377-7000
A WILO BRAND
501S J56MOTORPUMP™ — 3500 RPM
304SS, 60 Hz, 1.25 X 1 X 5.5 NPT
Parts
D1009
D1367
K23
PartsPartsPartsMotor Charts
113.000.118
-
Motor Chart
J56 Frame, 3.5" Rigid Base - 3500 RPM - 1 & 3 Phase
3
2
3
2
113.000.880
113.000.116
137.001.439
1/2
1
1.5
3/4
1/3
HP
1/2113.000.929
113.000.167
1
1.5
3/4
TEFC
137.001.633
115/230V
ODP
1/3
HP
1 PHASE 60 Hz 3500 RPM
ODP
113.001.154
TEFC
208-230/460V
ODP
113.001.211
TEFC
575V
3 PHASE 60 Hz 3500 RPM
D1367
- - - - - - -
137.001.097
137.001.658
137.001.671
137.001.672
137.001.352
137.001.538
137.001.204
137.001.539 137.001.082
137.001.052
137.001.069
137.001.081
137.001.080 137.001.223
137.001.232
113.000.409
137.001.211
137.001.188 137.002.544
137.001.774
137.002.409
137.001.548
137.002.416
137.001.503
137.001.637
137.001.456
137.001.636
137.001.635
137.001.634
5 5 137.001.134- - - - - - - - - -
(4) 3/8-16 UNC TAP
   5.88 DIA. B.C.
7/16-20  UNF-2A
RH  THREAD
.691.88
4.50 A.K.
.63 DIA.
Motor Chart
J56 Frame, Round Body - 3500 RPM - 1 & 3 Phase
TEFCODP
1.5
3/4
1
1/2
HP
1/3
REPLACED
D1009
113.000.143
113.000.104
113.000.103
113.000.102
113.000.101
HP
113.000.360
113.000.372
113.000.354
113.000.366
113.000.365
TEFCODP
1 PHASE 60 Hz 3500 RPM
115/230V 208-230/460V
3 PHASE 60 Hz 3500 RPM
575V
ODP
113.000.411
113.000.469
113.000.502
113.000.506
-
TEFC
113.000.349
113.000.368113.000.581
113.000.348
3
2
113.001.347
113.000.562
3
2
1/2
1
1.5
3/4
1/3
BY 3.5"
RIGID BASE
REPLACED
RIGID BASE
BY 3.5"
REPLACED
BY 3.5"
RIGID BASE
-
RH  THREAD
7/16-20  UNF-2A
(4) 3/8-16 UNC TAP
   5.88 DIA. B.C.
4.50 A.K.
.63 DIA.
1.88 .69
BuyThisPump.com Rep lacement       Repa ir        Parts       Serv ice P u m p So l u t i o n s  # 1  C o r p o r a t i o n
Franksv i l l e ,  W I  USA